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VAVI IGVI LAAIALIPQAYSTQDNYTVVIAKKRSAEQARAGLIVSAGTSVEAGFLKTASALNVTAIAENSDTPGASMALQRKNLTADTNLIVAGSEAVDEANTWYLRAI LSIADENRTAGRYNEKWNGASVLFKVPDNSAAGTADQTGPALSTVAGESVTDSGATGYANSTVGKVYFKT
NTDB id 1141174 DQN52 RS01250 WP 003788330.1 ..MKQNGTQTGFTLIELMIVIAIIGILAAIALPAYSNYVARAQLAEGFKLTEGLRNDIAVWAAEYKAFPDADAVSSTGY. 77
NTDB id 1191 AAC28468.1 484..945( ) ...MLKKVQKGFTLIELMIVIAIIGILAAIALPAYQDYTARAQATEGFKATAGLQTDLGAWRADRGSFPNAAALVAGNV. 76
NTDB id 1184 GTF74 RS02335 WP 000649326.1 MKAYKNKQQKGFTLIELMIVVAVIGVLAAIAIPQYQNYVKKSAIGVGLANITALKTNIEDYIATEGSFPATTAGTAAGFT 80
NTDB id 1167 A1552VC RS11065 WP 000649326.1 MKAYKNKQQKGFTLIELMIVVAVIGVLAAIAIPQYQNYVKKSAIGVGLANITALKTNIEDYIATEGSFPATTAGTAAGFT 80
NTDB id 1160 ABDM36 RS02330 WP 000649326.1 MKAYKNKQQKGFTLIELMIVVAVIGVLAAIAIPQYQNYVKKSAIGVGLANITALKTNIEDYIATEGSFPATTAGTAAGFT 80
NTDB id 1192 PAKAF RS23870 WP 024947914.1 .....MKAQKGFTLIELMIVVAIIGILAAIAIPQYQNYVARSEGASALASVNPLKTTVEEALSRGWSVKSGTGTEDATKK 75
NTDB id 1002 ACIAD RS15100 WP 004923779.1 .....MNAQKGFTLIELMIVIAIIGILAAIAIPAYTDYTVRARVSEGLTAASSMKTTVSENILNAGALVAGTPSTAGS.. 73
NTDB id 1258 GCO85 RS09745 WP 014844212.1 ......MRQKGFTLIELMIVVAIIGILAAIAIPAYQDYTIRARVTEGLTLADSAKLAVSETAITNNALPATQAATGYV.. 72
NTDB id 1274 LPP RS09530 WP 011214168.1 ......MRQKGFTLIELMIVVAIIGILAAIAIPAYQDYTIRARVTEGLTLADSAKLAVSETAITNNALPATQAATGYV.. 72
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NTDB id 1141174 DQN52 RS01250 WP 003788330.1 ...LGSQANSLNGKYVAKHGVSI.....APTTGVITVQFDAG....GNAGKTLTLTPTLNKDLDEQIIYWVCSG....TV 141
NTDB id 1191 AAC28468.1 484..945( ) ...IFDSANGLDGKYFAPGGVTV.....TPDTGAINIAFDAG....ANAGKTMTITPTVIAA.SGQISTWTCAPGAANGI 143
NTDB id 1184 GTF74 RS02335 WP 000649326.1 ..RLGTVE.....D.MGDGKIVIAPTASGALGGTIKYTFDAGVV........SSSKIQLARDAN...GLWTCSTTV.... 137
NTDB id 1167 A1552VC RS11065 WP 000649326.1 ..RLGTVE.....D.MGDGKIVIAPTASGALGGTIKYTFDAGVV........SSSKIQLARDAN...GLWTCSTTV.... 137
NTDB id 1160 ABDM36 RS02330 WP 000649326.1 ..RLGTVE.....D.MGDGKIVIAPTASGALGGTIKYTFDAGVV........SSSKIQLARDAN...GLWTCSTTV.... 137
NTDB id 1192 PAKAF RS23870 WP 024947914.1 EVPLGVAA.....DANKLGTIALKPDP.ADGTADITLTFTMGGAGPKNKGKIITL...TRTAAD...GLWKCTSDQ.... 139
NTDB id 1002 ACIAD RS15100 WP 004923779.1 .SCVGVQEISASNATTNVATATC...G.ASSAGQIIVTMDTT....KAKGANITLTP.TYASGA...VTWKCTTTS.... 136
NTDB id 1258 GCO85 RS09745 WP 014844212.1 ..........SPAATPNVQSIAI...G...ANGVITITYTA.....AAGGGTIIMTPTLQANGD...VTWTCTGGT...L 125
NTDB id 1274 LPP RS09530 WP 011214168.1 ..........SPAATPNVASIAI...G...ANGVITITYTA.....AAGGGTIVMTPTLQANGD...VTWTCTGGT...L 125
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<0

logo

D
E
L
T

E
T
A
K
S

D
Q
R
E
K

F
R
I
Y

I
V
L
R
APLSTAKEGSCSQRTGKTPANGATIN

NTDB id 1141174 DQN52 RS01250 WP 003788330.1 EKDRLPLSCQTN.... 153
NTDB id 1191 AAC28468.1 484..945( ) ETRRLPTSCQ*..... 153
NTDB id 1184 GTF74 RS02335 WP 000649326.1 TSEIAPKGCTAGATIN 153
NTDB id 1167 A1552VC RS11065 WP 000649326.1 TSEIAPKGCTAGATIN 153
NTDB id 1160 ABDM36 RS02330 WP 000649326.1 TSEIAPKGCTAGATIN 153
NTDB id 1192 PAKAF RS23870 WP 024947914.1 DEQFIPKGCSK..... 150
NTDB id 1002 ACIAD RS15100 WP 004923779.1 DKKYVPSECRG..... 147
NTDB id 1258 GCO85 RS09745 WP 014844212.1 LAKYRPASCRP..... 136
NTDB id 1274 LPP RS09530 WP 011214168.1 LAKYRPASCRP..... 136
consensus ! !

X non conserved

X similar

X ≥ 50% conserved


